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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy 10 lat i starsi
2017-02-12 - 9:46 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:54.10 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 01003 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-05
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 12 lat

1. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 12 UKS 51 Lublin 2:52.77 268 37.26 43.50 46.23 45.78

13 - 14 lat

1. URYNIUK Paweł 14 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:15.36 559 30.45 34.43 34.87 35.61
2. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:22.10 483 31.29 36.22 37.54 37.05
3. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:24.72 457 32.02 37.77 39.33 35.60
4. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:29.25 417 33.56 36.88 39.24 39.57
5. MRÓZ Adam 14 Orlik Lublin 2:31.11 401 32.19 38.33 39.95 40.64
6. BEDNAREK Przemysław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:42.85 321 35.46 41.83 43.15 42.41
7. KUSHNIR Oleksandr 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:52.14 271 35.81 43.84 46.99 45.50

15 - 16 lat

1. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:09.44 639 29.06 33.18 33.76 33.44
2. SOBEK Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:10.91 618 29.08 33.04 34.08 34.71
3. BORSUK Łukasz 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.03 494 31.19 35.82 37.31 36.71
4. WOŹNIAK Kamil 16 Wisła Puławy 2:21.99 484 31.15 36.14 37.08 37.62
5. KONCKI Bartłomiej 16 Wisła Puławy 2:29.87 411 32.93 38.63 38.99 39.32
6. BOŻEK Filip 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:51.47 275 36.54 45.55 44.70 44.68

15 - 18 lat

1. BORKOWSKI Kacper SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.04 660 28.81 32.50 32.91 33.82
2. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:09.44 639 29.06 33.18 33.76 33.44
3. SOBEK Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:10.91 618 29.08 33.04 34.08 34.71
4. CHAREWICZ Hubert 17 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:20.85 496 30.06 34.15 36.64 40.00
5. BORSUK Łukasz 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.03 494 31.19 35.82 37.31 36.71
6. WOŹNIAK Kamil 16 Wisła Puławy 2:21.99 484 31.15 36.14 37.08 37.62
7. KONCKI Bartłomiej 16 Wisła Puławy 2:29.87 411 32.93 38.63 38.99 39.32
8. MASIAK Mateusz 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:30.05 410 32.95 37.67 39.94 39.49
9. BOŻEK Filip 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:51.47 275 36.54 45.55 44.70 44.68

OPEN

1. BORKOWSKI Kacper SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.04 660 28.81 32.50 32.91 33.82
2. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:09.44 639 29.06 33.18 33.76 33.44
3. SOBEK Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:10.91 618 29.08 33.04 34.08 34.71
4. URYNIUK Paweł 14 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:15.36 559 30.45 34.43 34.87 35.61
5. BISZKONT Damian 21 Avia Świdnik 2:20.69 497 30.95 35.36 37.19 37.19
6. CHAREWICZ Hubert 17 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:20.85 496 30.06 34.15 36.64 40.00
7. KADROW Konrad 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.91 495 31.34 36.23 37.63 35.71
8. BORSUK Łukasz 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.03 494 31.19 35.82 37.31 36.71
9. WOŹNIAK Kamil 16 Wisła Puławy 2:21.99 484 31.15 36.14 37.08 37.62

10. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:22.10 483 31.29 36.22 37.54 37.05
11. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:24.72 457 32.02 37.77 39.33 35.60
12. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:29.25 417 33.56 36.88 39.24 39.57
13. KONCKI Bartłomiej 16 Wisła Puławy 2:29.87 411 32.93 38.63 38.99 39.32
14. MASIAK Mateusz 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:30.05 410 32.95 37.67 39.94 39.49
15. MRÓZ Adam 14 Orlik Lublin 2:31.11 401 32.19 38.33 39.95 40.64
16. BEDNAREK Przemysław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:42.85 321 35.46 41.83 43.15 42.41
17. BOŻEK Filip 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:51.47 275 36.54 45.55 44.70 44.68
18. KUSHNIR Oleksandr 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:52.14 271 35.81 43.84 46.99 45.50
19. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 12 UKS 51 Lublin 2:52.77 268 37.26 43.50 46.23 45.78


